
Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1

1



Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 452465-6 MOTORHUISDEKSEL RT0700

002 869668-9 NAAMPLAAT "RT0700"

003 620040-8 TOERENREGELCIRCUIT RT0700

004 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 HR2800/11FT

005 687124-5 STRAIN RELIEF MT953-HP1631

006 654542-2 KROONSTEEN RT0700

007 695034-2 NETSNOER 2X1.00 4.0MTR P

008 682569-2 CORD GUARD BO4555K/4556K/4565K

009 645200-1 ONTSTORINGS CONDENSATOR P

010 646133-3 CHOKE COIL HP2051

011 643550-8 BRUSH HOLDER CAP CB-9 6836

012 191940-4 CARBON BRUSH CB-411 6836

013 140736-0 SLEEHUIS RT0700

014 651527-9 SWITCH BO4555K-BO5030/5031

015 633769-7 VELD 240V RT0700

016 266340-8 TAPPING SCREW 4X65 DP4011

017 259039-2 SELF LOCK 6 4350FCT-9562CR

018 688174-3 MAGNETISCHE BUS RT0700 A

019 253332-6 THIN WASHER 6 JR1000FTK

020 267756-0 WAVE WASHER 6 9565PCV01

021 210023-2 BALL BEARING 627DDW HR2230

023 515844-0 ANKER 240V RT0700

024 240125-0 WAAIER 55 RT0700

025 961057-5 RETAINING RING S-17 HR4511C

026 210301-0 KOGELLAGER 6003DDW A

027 253906-3 VULRING RT0700

028 140735-2 MOTORHUIS RT0700

029 266560-4 TAPPING SCREW 4X40 BO4558

030 452468-0 DRUKKNOP RT0700

031 233127-3 COMPRESSION SPRING 7

032 256437-1 PIN 4 RP1110C-RP0910-9528PB

033 763636-3

034 763615-1 COLLET NUT 3608B

035 265763-7 THUMB SCREW M5X25

036 942151-2 SPRING WASHER 6 HR3850-HM1200

037 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 TW1000-HR2432

039 941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 TW1000-HR2432

040 265792-0 VLEUGELSCHROEF M5X44 RT0700

041 227262-7 TANDWIEL 16 RT0700

042 346392-6 NOKKENPLAAT RT0700

043 163524-8 DEBLOKKEERHANDEL RT0700

044 424396-9 RUBBER KAP RT0700

045 941101-4 FLAT WASHER 5 GN900-5008MG

046 252103-8 HEX LOCK NUT M5-8 LF1000

048 912112-6 COUNTERSUNK LID SCREW M4X10

022-1 681668-7 RESIN WASHER



Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1Partdrawing for  RT0700CX3J - Pagina 1

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

038-1 142403-3

047-1 454842-8 VOETPLAAT RT0700 A


